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EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
EMX65 & EMX85 SEMI-FINAL

South-East & South-West Zones
Zarnesti - Brasov- ROMANIA 08-09 June 2024

European Championship Semi-Final

No.

353
214
275
326
203
292
315
367
265
385
309
282

25
281
227
391
324
200
306

21
397
290
211

213
242
323
238
38
210
112
59
5
97
36
77
224
101
111
104

Competitor

UCCELLINI Andrea
DISS-FENARD Leo
RIGANTI Edoardo
FEREZ Kenzo
RIGANTI Pietro
BAUER Ricardo
MENNILLO Rafael
CAUDET Pau
ASSINI Francesco
SALVADOR Jorge

BUYSSCHAERT Eliot
HERZOGENRATH Enzo

SZOKE Mark Eross
CRACCO David
CAZET Arno
SANTEUSANIO Luis
PICCOLI Michele
MORETTE Louis
ALBA Jordi
DUMITRU Sami
NOVAK Alex
BECCARI Simone
VILARNAU Jordi
KOLNOOKOV Ana
ROMAN Jacobo
GUERRA Omar
COLOME Kevin
GABARDA Alex
STOICHITU Vlad
VIDOVIC Tai
OKUR Efe
MARIAN Daniel
CIORICI Gheorghe
CAJIC Vuk
SENCHEA David
ANDRIC Mirko
JANSEN Jarno

BAS Hasan Huseyin
HID Mehmet Emin
GINOV Georgi

Nat.

ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
AUT
FRA
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA
FRA
HUN
ITA
FRA
Sul
ITA
FRA
ESP
ROU
SLO
ITA
ESP
SRB
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ROU
SLO
TUR
ROU
ROU
SRB
ROU
GIH
Sul
TUR
TUR
BUL

Clas C

85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc

85 cc - QUALIFYING RACE GROUP
Classification after 9 Laps (15.687 Km)

Team

Italy
France
Italy
France
Italy
Austria
France
Spain
Italy
Spain
France
France
Hungary
Italy
France
Switzerland
Italy
France
Spain
Romania
Slovenia
Italy
Spain
Serbia
Spain
Italy
Spain
Spain
Romania
Slovenia
Turkiye
Romania
Romania
Serbia
Romania
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Switzerland
Turkiye
Turkiye
Bulgaria

Best lap: nr 353 - UCCELLINI Andrea 2:21.560 in lap 3 Avg 44.326
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the Ju Posting Time: 14:59

Make

Husqvarr
KTM
Husqvarr
KTM
Husqvarr
KTM
KTM
Husqvarr
GasGas
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarr
KTM
GasGas
KTM
KTM
Husqvarr
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarr
GasGas
GasGas
KTM
KTM

Gas Gas
KTM
Husqvarr
Husqvarr
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarr
Husqvarr
KTM
GasGas
KTM
KTM
KTM

Laps Race time

922:15.334
922:24.907
922:29.828
922:44.634
922:48.818
922:49.093
922:58.341
923:03.697
923:06.178
923:08.524
923:10.002
923:11.748
923:12.424
923:13.145
923:13.680
923:28.415
923:34.286
923:52.097
923:56.213
923:59.166
924:11.868
924:17.298
924:23.246
924:23.975
924:25.353
924:48.369
924:58.264
822:17.773
822:30.468
822:31.504
822:41.699
822:48.216
823:26.741
823:41.068
823:43.633
823:50.935
823:54.822
823:58.508
824:00.190
2 5:47.898
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Winner Avg 42.291 Km/h

Best

2:21.560
2:24.444
2:24.508
2:27.021
2:27.565
2:26.869
2:27.024
2:28.244
2:27.657
2:27.293
2:28.339
2:26.437
2:27.606
2:27.715
2:29.679
2:29.718
2:30.967
2:33.485
2:31.818
2:31.265
2:33.510
2:33.141
2:38.264
2:34.070
2:32.148
2:38.312
2:39.943
2:37.959
2:39.782
2:38.234
2:43.066
2:41.341
2:48.788
2:49.198
2:48.394
2:51.022
2:38.830
2:51.029
2:52.116
2:35.017

In

3
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Diff.first

09.573
14.494
29.300
33.484
33.759
43.007
48.363
50.844
53.190
54.668
56.414
57.090
57.811
58.346
1:13.081
1:18.952
1:36.763
1:40.879
1:43.832
1:56.534
2:01.964
2:07.912
2:08.641
2:10.019
2:33.035
2:42.930
1 Lap
1Lap

1 Lap
1Lap

1 Lap
1Lap

1 Lap
1Lap

1 Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

7 Lap

P.t
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Race start 08/06/2024 14:32:21 Race finish08/06/2024 14:57:32

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.



EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
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EMX65 & EMX85 SEMI-FINAL

South-East & South-West Zones
Zarnesti - Brasov- ROMANIA 08-09 June 2024

European Championship Semi-Finals ¢

Pos.
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38

275
353
214
292
315
326
309
385
367
306
282
203
265
391
224
281
227
290
324

21

25
213
210
200
397
104
238

59
242
112
211
323
38
5
101
97

36

Competitor
RIGANTI Edoardo
UCCELLINI Andrea
DISS-FENARD Leo
BAUER Ricardo
MENNILLO Rafael
FEREZ Kenzo
BUYSSCHAERT Eliot
SALVADOR Jorge
CAUDET Pau
ALBA Jordi

HERZOGENRATH Enzo

RIGANTI Pietro
ASSINI Francesco
SANTEUSANIO Luis
JANSEN Jarno
CRACCO David
CAZET Arno
BECCARI Simone
PICCOLI Michele
DUMITRU Sami
SZOKE Mark Eross
ROMAN Jacobo
VIDOVIC Tai
MORETTE Louis
NOVAK Alex
GINOV Georgi
GABARDA Alex
KOLNOOKOV Ana
MARIAN Daniel
GUERRA Omar
OKUR Efe
VILARNAU Jordi
COLOME Kevin
STOICHITU Vlad
CIORICI Gheorghe
BAS Hasan Huseyin
CAJIC Vuk
SENCHEA David

Nat.

ITA

ITA

FRA

AUT

FRA

FRA

FRA

ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

ITA

ITA

Sul

Sul

ITA

FRA

ITA

ITA

ROU

HUN

ESP

SLO

FRA

SLO

BUL

ESP

SRB

ROU

ITA

TUR

ESP

ESP

ROU

ROU

TUR

SRB

ROU

Class
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc
85 cc

85 cc - QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Team

Italy
Italy
France
Austria
France
France
France
Spain
Spain
Spain
France
Italy
Italy
Switzerland
Switzerland
Italy
France
Italy
Italy
Romania
Hungary
Spain
Slovakia
France
Slovakia
Bulgaria
Spain
Serbia
Romania
Italy
Turkiye
Spain
Spain
Romania
Romania
Turkiye
Serbia

Romania

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the Jury

FIM Europe Jury President : GORIS Peter
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© GMT Race

Classification

Posting Time : 12:57

Make

Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Clerk of the Course : OLARIU Sabin

REPFOL ¥

o

Lindsb

ZARNESTI, Saturday 08 June 2024

In Diff. first

00.310
01.321
02.320
03.246
04.187
04.466
05.587
05.615
06.133
06.321
06.389
06.452
07.149
07.451
07.613
08.033
08.126
10.082
11.208
11.295
12.392
14.886
15.201
15.384
15.641
17.364
18.092
19.679
20.595
21.900
23.311
23.357
27.474
35.005
38.363
39.135
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40.002

+IM

FURQFE

Diff. prev.
00.310
01.011
00.999
00.926
00.941
00.279
01.121
00.028
00.518
00.188
00.068
00.063
00.697
00.302
00.162
00.420
00.093
01.956
01.126
00.087
01.097
02.494
00.315
00.183
00.257
01.723
00.728
01.587
00.916
01.305
01.411
00.046
04.117
07.531
03.358
00.772
00.867

Avg

40,211
40,131
39,873
39,622
39,392
39,160
39,092
38,821
38,814
38,690
38,646
38,629
38,614
38,449
38,378
38,340
38,242
38,221
37,771
37,516
37,497
37,253
36,709
36,642
36,602
36,548
36,185
36,033
35,708
35,523
35,262
34,985
34,976
34,191
32,843
32,276
32,148
32,006

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Laps Best
7 2:36.047
6 2:36.357
7 2:37.368
7 2:38.367
6 2:39.293
7 2:40.234
7 2:40.513
7 2:41.634
6 2:41.662
6 2:42.180
6 2:42.368
6 2:42.436
6 2:42.499
7 2:43.196
6 2:43.498
6 2:43.660
6 2:44.080
5 2:44.173
6 2:46.129
5 2:47.255
6 2:47.342
7 2:48.439
4 2:50.933
6 2:51.248
5 2:51.431
5 2:51.688
6 2:53.411
6 2:54.139
6 2:55.726
5 2:56.642
6 2:57.947
5 2:59.358
5 2:59.404
5 3:03.521
5 3:11.052
5 3:14.410
6 3:15.182
5 3:16.049
OMalk

Chief timekeeper : POPESCU Mihnea
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EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
EMX65 & EMX85 SEMI-FINAL

South-East & South-West Zones

Zarnesti- Brasov -

ROMANIA 08-09 June 2024

European Championship Semi-Finals ¢

85 cc - QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Classification

Pos. No. Competitor Nat. Class Team Make
39 111 HID Mehmet Emin TUR 85cc Turkiye KTM
40 77 ANDRIC Mirko GIH 85cc Bosnia & Herzegovina KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the Jury

FIM Europe Jury President : GORIS Peter

FORCcH  KUMHO
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© GMT Race

Race start: 08/06/2024 12:30:00

Posting Time : 12:57

Clerk of the Course : OLARIU Sabin
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ZARNESTI, Saturday 08 June 2024

Laps Best In Diff. first  Diff. prev. Avg
5 3:16.368 2 40.321 00.319 31,954
5 3:16.842 4 40.795 00.474 31,877

Race finish: 08/06/2024 12:55:23

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : POPESCU Mihnea
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